Pos.

Num.

289
308
305
234
292
290
263
238
254
297
269
307
291
250
235
232
298
266
245
237
270
259
257
239
219
220
265
247
283
271
287
280
268
309
274
281
255
243
223
296
262
260
272
284
264
300
249
301
306
222
295
221
251
267
248
310
226
246
286
304
242
278
253
231
294
303
244
224
282
233
299
225
275
273

Name
Isaac Reeday
Noah Russell

Francis Woodruff
Harry Coates
Max Jordan
Charlie Pomfret
Thomas Willcocks
Joshua Blackledge
Freya Birtwistle
Katie Hood
Erin O'Connor
Emma Redhead
Harry Jordan
Felix Thompson
George Coates
Hugo Bishop
Daniel Hood
Lewis Hacking
Seth Fenton-Clough
Leah Harvey
Bella McCredie
Lottie Hesketh
Olivia Stanworth
Lily Holt
Ruby Cleaver
Emily Johnson
Maisie Storozuk
Harry Smith
Ben Stratton
Logan McCredie
James Galloway
George Camara
Charlie Barnes
Oliver Brown
Garth Duffy
Charlie Ellison
Toby Birtwistle
Euan Fenton-Clough
Fraser Anforth
Peter Sagar
Max Willcocks
Amelia Southam
Ruby Fort
Millie McAndrew
Isobel Beechey
Lucille Pickles
Kady Thompson
Chloe Boothman
Evie Scott
Emily Nicholls
Heidi Sagar-Moss
Ellisia Smedley
Orla Stalton-Larter
Joni Higgins
Dexta Thompson
Harry Cole
Robbie Smedley
Matthew Fleming
Finley Stubbs
William Woodruff
Matthew Jackson
Patrick Marsden
Charlie Birtwistle
Luke Guest
Guy Whalley
Jake Anforth
Benjamin Grundy
Helana White
Abigail Stratton
Hatti Bishop
Hannah Eccles
Imogen Ferguson
Ciara Duffy
Jack Villiers

Cat.
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u9B
u9B
u9B
u9B
u9B
u9B
u9B
U9G
U9G
U9G
U9G
uUaG
uUoG
U9G
uUoG
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UllB
Ul1l1G
Ul1l1G
Ul1l1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1l1G
Ul1l1G
Ul1l1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
u1sB

Cat/Pos.
(1/8)
(2/8)
(3/8)
(4/8)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(7/8)
(8/8)
(1/4)
(2/14)
(3/4)
(4/4)
/)
2/7)
(3/7)
(47
(5/7)
(6/7)
717)
(1/8)
(2/8)
(3/8)
(4/8)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(7/8)
(8/8)

(1/14)
(2/14)
(3/14)
(4/14)
(5/14)
(6/14)
(7/14)
(8/14)
(9/14)
(10/14)
(11/14)
(12/14)
(13/14)
(14/14)
(1/13)
(2/13)
(3/13)
(4/13)
(5/13)
(6/13)
(7/13)
(8/13)
(9/13)
(10/13)
(11/13)
(12/13)
(13/13)
(1/13)
(2/13)
(3/13)
(4/13)
(5/13)
(6/13)
(7/13)
(8/13)
(9/13)
(10/13)
(11/13)
(12/13)
(13/13)
(1/6)
(2/6)
(3/6)
(4/6)
(5/6)
(6/6)
(1/8)

Club
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Unattached
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Blackburn Harriers
Unattached
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le moors Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Salford Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Unattached
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
likley Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

Time
3.54
4.14
4.18
4.22
4.43
4.44
5.11
6.06
4.38
5.20
5.25
8.37
3.26
3.38
3.40
3.44
3.50
3.55
4.00
3.52
3.56
4.05
4.27
4.28
4.30
5.02
5.08
7.22
7.34
7.58
8.12
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.33
8.45
8.52
9.08
9.47
9.58
11.07
8.17
8.25
8.37
8.39
8.46
9.17
9.18
9.25
9.48
10.00
10.33
11.11
11.15
7.09
7.12
7.17
7.27
7.29
7.31
7.36
7.43
8.13
8.24
8.41
9.02
10.23
7.47
8.09
8.22
8.49
9.00
9.20
12.40



256
229
241
276
277
228
252
293
258
288
261
236
302
227
240
279
230
285

Michael Stevens
Adam Stevenson
Lennon Jackson
Harrison Lewis-Codd
Tom Holden
William Nicholls
Jake O'Dowd
Charlotte Corrigan
Sophie Stanworth
Ella Dorrington-Levy
Bethany Wheatcroft
Georgia Harvey
Jenna Boothman
Heidi Kewin
Nick Hennessey
Josh Hall
Alfie White
Millie Stubbs

uilsB
ulsB
ulsB
uilsB
uilsB
uilsB
UlsB
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ul7B
ul7B
ul7B
u17G

(2/8)
(3/8)
(4/8)
(5/8)
(6/8)
(718)
(8/8)
@)
@)
3/7)
@I7)
(5/7)
(6/7)
@17)
(1/3)
(213)
(3/3)
1)

Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Hyndburn AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le moors Harriers

13.12
13.24
13.39
14.02
14.18
14.28
19.41
13.33
14.05
14.22
15.48
16.08
16.41
17.37
12.08
12.13
15.50
14.38






